
MEN'S 127.0 RESULTS

Men's 127.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 122.6 172.5

2 Ross Noll JCN 127.0 160.0

3 Grant McMillan JCN 118.0 147.5

4 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 114.8 125.0

5 Tagen Scott Oskaloosa High School 111.0 120.0

6 Max Kane JCN 112.0 110.0

7 Landon Forshee Oskaloosa High School 99.0 92.5

8 Tucker Bryant JCN 113.0 0.0

9 Max  Headrick Atchison County Community HS 123.0 0.0

Men's 127.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 122.6 270.0

2 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 114.8 222.5

3 Grant McMillan JCN 118.0 190.0

4 Ross Noll JCN 127.0 190.0

5 Landon Forshee Oskaloosa High School 99.0 162.5

6 Tagen Scott Oskaloosa High School 111.0 157.5

7 Max Kane JCN 112.0 137.5

8 Tucker Bryant JCN 113.0 0.0

9 Max  Headrick Atchison County Community HS 123.0 0.0

Men's 127.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 122.6 152.5

2 Ross Noll JCN 127.0 135.0

3 Max Kane JCN 112.0 127.5

4 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 114.8 125.0

5 Grant McMillan JCN 118.0 125.0

6 Tagen Scott Oskaloosa High School 111.0 112.5

7 Landon Forshee Oskaloosa High School 99.0 110.0

8 Tucker Bryant JCN 113.0 0.0

9 Max  Headrick Atchison County Community HS 123.0 0.0

Men's 127.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 122.6 595.0 10

2 Ross Noll JCN 127.0 485.0 8

3 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 114.8 472.5 6

4 Grant McMillan JCN 118.0 462.5 4

5 Tagen Scott Oskaloosa High School 111.0 390.0 2

6 Max Kane JCN 112.0 375.0 1

7 Landon Forshee Oskaloosa High School 99.0 365.0 0

8 Tucker Bryant JCN 113.0 0.0 0

9 Max  Headrick Atchison County Community HS 123.0 0.0 0


